Proportional pressure regulator VPPI
537511550 |  | 11.12.2024
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/12
537511550 |  | 11.12.2024
Proportional pressure regulator VPPI
Characteristics
At a glance
Special characteristics:

Peripherals
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Proportional pressure regulator VPPI  –
[2] Connecting cable NEBU-M12W5 11
[3] Connecting kit VAME-P18-K-P5 11
[4] DIN mounting rail NRH-35-2000 12
[5] Blanking plug B 11
112024/12 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537511550 |  | 11.12.2024
Proportional pressure regulator VPPI
Accessories
Connecting cable, straight
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connec-
tion type
Electrical connec-
tion 1, cable out-
let
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connector
system
Cable length Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Socket Straight M12x1, A-coded
to EN 61076-2-
101
2.5 m 8078242 NEBA-M12G5-U-2.5-N-LE5
5 m 8078243 NEBA-M12G5-U-5-N-LE5
Connecting cable, angled
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connec-
tion type
Electrical connec-
tion 1, cable out-
let
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connector
system
Cable length Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Socket Angled M12x1, A-coded
to EN 61076-2-
101
2.5 m 8078251 NEBA-M12W5-U-2.5-N-LE5
5 m 8078252 NEBA-M12W5-U-5-N-LE5
Inscription label holder
​
Size of pack Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
10 561115 VMPAL-ST-AP-20
​
Inscription label
​
Short type code Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
IBS 18576 IBS-6X10
​
Connecting kit, for linking several proportional-pressure regulators with a common pressure supply
​
Size of pack Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
5 8108270 VAME-P18-K-P5
​
Blanking plug
Pneumatic connection, port 1 Size of pack Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Male thread G1/8 10 	q 3568 B-1/8
100 534213 B-1/8-100
Plug screw, for duct 1 of the valve for pressure zone separation
Size of pack Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
5 8108292 VAME-P18-BP-G18-P5
10 8108271 VAME-P18-BP-G18-P10
Silencer, for noise reduction at the exhaust ports
Size of pack Pneumatic connection Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
G1/8 	q 2307 U-1/8
12 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/12
537511550 |  | 11.12.2024
Proportional pressure regulator VPPI
Accessories
Silencer, for noise reduction at the exhaust ports
Size of pack Pneumatic connection Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
1 G1/8 	q 161419 UC-1/8
50 534222 U-1/8-50
534219 UC-1/8-50
DIN mounting rail, top-hat rail to EN 60715
​
Short type code Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
NRH 35430 NRH-35-2000
​